
Baltic Sea Championships  10.3.2018  Orimattila   M-90
Competitors: 8

1

1. Denis CHURAKOV, RUS/Favorit Vyborg (1.kyu)

5. Goral DANIEL, GER/NPC Germany (1.kyu)
10 - 00

2

3. Markus LAMBACKA, FIN/Koyama, Rovaniemi (1.dan)

7. Matan HAZAN, ISR/Team Israel (1.dan)
00 - 10

3

2. Khadaev ASLANBEK, RUS/Tosno (1.dan)

6. Valery KAMKOU, BLR/Repablic Olimpic School (1.dan)
00s3 - 10

4

4. Armin DIDIC, SWE/Lugi JK (1.dan)

8. Henri HANNULA, FIN/Hämeenlinnan JS (1.dan)
00 - 10
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Results

Pos Name

1
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3
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5

7

7

Henri HANNULA, FIN/Hämeenlinnan JS

Matan HAZAN, ISR/Team Israel

Valery KAMKOU, BLR/Repablic Olimpic School

Armin DIDIC, SWE/Lugi JK

Goral DANIEL, GER/NPC Germany

Denis CHURAKOV, RUS/Favorit Vyborg

Markus LAMBACKA, FIN/Koyama, Rovaniemi

Khadaev ASLANBEK, RUS/Tosno


